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LOOK!
Factory Authorized

SALE
We hove just received a Bonus Shipment of 
Brand New 1967 FALCONS which we hove 
been permitted to sell for as low as

*1896 • * + Tax & Lie.

These cars will be sold on a first come-first 
served basis. Don't miss out on the greatest 
car value ever offered.

. , , ! " ALSO  - '* :»*< --' <  '" -
A HW SBJCTED USED CARS SOLD AT SUISTANTIAL SAVINGS! EXAMPLES:

mi PON1UC TEMPEST SEDAN 1964 PONT1AC 6TO 2 DOOR
lUsHa, beater, Puff vinyl

W2FAICOHSQWRHM. WAGON
'699

v-*» automatic trana.
p*wtr •tMrlna> "O^
heater. REDUCED TO ONLY..

REDUCED TO ONLY .......

1H5 FORD TOWN SB)AN
«e trews, rente,

MMtar. REOUOCO TO ONLY '1299

Air, power steer, pewer brakes, 
automatic .radio heater, 2 tone 
finish. REDUCED TO ONLY..

1964 CHEVROLET V-8 MALIBU
Super Sport. 2 doer hardtop 
Power ateer, automatic, radio, 
heater. LIKE NEW, ONLY

$1099
••w

'1899
beck* (.gift. wiMbMeU waiter, pedded Amk ft visor,

CRENSHAW MOTORS
5311 Cren show Blvd. 

AX. 4-7134

""" ^%    *

BILL ROMEL OLDSMOBILE!!
 STATION WAGON FESTIVAL-

BRAND NEW 1947
OLDS 
F-85

VISTA CRUISER STATION WAGON
  9 Passenger   320 H.P. Engine   Turbo-Hy dramatic   Power Steering ft Brakes   Radio
  Power Tailgate   Air Conditioning   Tinted Glass   Wheel Discs   Whitewalls, Etc.

LIST PRICE
'462077

BILL ROMEL'S PRICE'4120" YOU SAVE
'50077

  Real fstat*~
HOMBS rOt SAU 90

INCOME PtOKtTY 
Residential

 astvlsw section, tri-level. 
yean, former model 4 bes- 
room, t katks. den with bar, 
boHt-lne, S toe gas air coa- 
dltioner, landscaped. Many ex- 
eras. 1808 Toeeouml.___Can sn-0480
  $23,900

  Bedroom. 1% bath, bullt-lns. 
patio, wall to wall carpeting 
A drapea. forced air heat 
Submit your down payment.

SWIM POOL
I Bedrooms. IV bathe. W/W 
carpeting and drapes covered 
enclosed paUo. new filter and 
heater. Full price $26.500.

SANDS 
REALtY FR 1-2461

CALL

BY OWNER: 2 2-Bdrou. &

Wlbn. area. TE 4-5148.

dare before S p.m. Tueedan for 
Wednesday Iaeuee: before I pj». 
rrUry tor Suadar lames.

FIRECRACKER
SPECIAL

117.600 li all you pay for tbU 
epic ft ipan. 3 bedroom, home. 
Vie your O.I. loan and uay 
nothing dova, payment* $125 
per month, iacludee every-

428 W. 234th ST.
S Bedtoam. well/well eerneti. 
throuchout. aluminum etolnir. 
covered petlo. Drive by then 
call u» for a look Inelde. 
School only 1 block away.

WANTED-Experiencad 
Salesman

TERMINAL Reolty 
TE 0-0510

100
EAL ESTATE 

Exchange*
U tTnltf. Prepaid Interest 

Acceptable by builder. Baa S 
fa. 4S rS'f and U 1 bedrooms, 
t poeli. No vacancy 6 years. 
Is new. on Pacific Coast 
Hwy., Redondo Beaoh. Show 
36% scheduled net return, 
with $70,008 down. I have 
o there.

DON HUNT
Builder. Realtor

1041 W. Manchester (74-088)
INGLEWOOD

24 UNITS—CLEAR
Bl Camlno. $36.000 Gross 

noome. Submit on down. Will 
exchange for clear house up to 
$60,000.

ARROW REALTY
FA 0-3636

2 HOUSES-4 ARTS.
8636 per mo, income. Pay 
$804 per mo. $10,000 dwn. No 
vacancies. Owner. 336-1817

•fr IN WILMINGTON -tr
3 Units by out of town owner. 
Two 1 Bdrm. unit* in front 
with a two Bdrm home In 
rear. 3 Garages. Garbage dis­ 
posal etc. 1087 Neptune Are, 

TB 4-1742

W6. with UTIL. $55 without. 
Clean, attractive single. 404 
N. Fries.. Wiilra. 835-2657.

VERY large 3 Bdrm. Children

BEAT THIS
Good bulldinn. All rented. 
Submit on down or trade. 
< unit* J620 mo. $41.600 F.P. 
f unit WJO mo. S74.t50 F.P. 
M unit SSOOO mo. S209.»M F P. 
t» unit SMCG mo. »2S9.500 F.P.

FRANK A. MOHNS
REALTOR

HOE. Pacific Coast Hwy. 
TE 5-1300

WE'LL HELP 
YOU WRITE

YOUR 
WANT AD

Ad*!

$18 to $35 PER WK. pays all 
Nice, cln . modern trailers i 
Crt. .Adult sec. DA 3-2312

FURNISHED e*
Unfurnished Apts. 123

FURNISHED
Unfurnished Apts. 123

Avalon Village Apts.
* and 

Sheridan Gardens

Single 1, 2, 3 & 4 Bedrm. 
fOA ACC Furnished & Unfurnished

™ OFF $52.00 mo.
FirSt * Children Welcome

Month's Rent
Bring This
Ad With

You
OUR NEW OFFICE 

LOCATION

Hardwood floors 
Newly painted inside 
and out
Water & trash paid 
Close to everything 
Bus service 
Long Beach, L.A. 
and Torrance

TE 4-3454

114

Rentals
PARTMENTS 
Furnished 120
BDRM. APT. $85 mo. ol 

weekly. Water paid only 
Children OK. 426-8865.

HHY ni»e 2 Bdrm. Children 
ok. $32 week. Incl. utilltlei 
1003 Lakme, Wllmington. re. 2 BDRH. on ground floor. 

New drapes, H/W flrs. Disp
* y<1-

ok $83 a week. muFtiee" 
eluded. 638 Neptune.
 WLT aecorated 2 Bedrooiri 
1005 W. "G" St. $32 wk. In 
eluding utilities.
KRT NICE ^-bedroom, chll 
dren ok $32 wk. Includini 
utlltleit. 815 Wilm. Blvd.

13.50 PER Wk. Spac. 3 ROOUIL 
Full ilze kitchen. Recreation 
area Child ok. FA 8-9930.
3 BDRM. UPPER 1110 mo.

Children ok. Off St. parking.
Call 328-3916 LARGB 2 Bdrm. duplex. Fenced 

yd. Garage 312 W. Opp St., 
Wilm. $90 month. 325-2134.

WttSIINUTON'S best. J20 Roaa 
PI. Children ok. $32 a wee* 
Including utilities. Wilm.

SPAC. 
15c

Reas. RENT: 2 Bdrm. Ne\ 
 w/w cpt. Paint. 38203 Belle 
porte Av. Near Lomlta 
DA 6-1048 or DA 5-0167

60. 1 Bdrm. apartment, 152 
"lew. W1I 

Call 834
2 PER MO. 1 Brtrm. fu 
Apt. 8«e 1546 22«th St. 

call 378-7270
A 2 B/R TRI. Clean & quiet 
Util. pd. Gar. Cule. only. N 
peta. 2 bllu. East of Wentern
1440 W. 263 Hbi."ci 
326-6433 or 326-9747.

Ity. Ci

  $85 AAO. 1 BDRM <
1549 PLAZA DEL AMO 

PA 9-3097 or S89-187B
X)UBLE & bachelor AptB. Con 
Tenlent, complete ehopplnr 
T»-o block*, reasonable. 91 
Lakme.

I Bedroom
w Heated Swimming Pool 
  Launderette 
e Private Parking 

Near Everytning 
  Free UtiUtieae $t».50

«27 ISLAND AVE.. WILM, 
______I80-30M

BACACHELOR W or 175 Utll. pd 
16o wash lOc dryer. M7 V 

B" St. CeJl

men 
after 8 p.m.

LARGB new 2 Bdrm. Carpets 
drape*, bullt-lns. Car por 
UtlH pd. $83 a week. 613 IBe.

tU. 8MAIJ. furn. bachelor 
tltll pd. 1804 W. 3«lgt 
Lomlta. FR 6-3688.

$100 MO. 1 BDRM
1«04 W. MUtljtT

_____ FR 6-H88
SINGLE Apt. MO wl^, utllltl 

Near Union Halle. (21 N A loo. Call S30-MM.  **" *

Rentals
Furnished 
'AtTMENTS

120

BEDROOM, l\ bath, family 
room. Bullt-lns. Near Canon 
& Vermont. By owner. 

Call 330-1388
"5 CLB^N single, stall show­ 
er. Includes utilities, close 

Fred M. Hansen, Realtor,

VALUE
'63 OLDS DYNAMIC 88

Holiday Coup*. Factory Air Cens)ltlenine> 
power steering, pewer brakes, automatic, 
radio, haator. Soautlful C4JAC 
whit* axtorior, blue vinyl *|flH!) 
Intorlor. NWF 851 .......... IIVV

'64 VAUAHT 2-DOOR

RATED USED CAR SPECIALS!
'66 TORONADO '64 OLDS F-85

Automatic transmission, power steerlnp, 
radio, heater, beautiful light 
gray, rod Interior. 1 owner 
ear. FTP 734. ............. '1399

'63 OLDSMOBILE
i

'1349
CUTLASS COUPE 

Automatic, power steering, 
radio, heater. A reel beauty. 
JXS W3 ..................

LOCAL CAR 
Factery Air CendHteninf,

'63 CADILLAC
FLEETWOOD SPECIAL 

The Premiere Cadillac. Factory Air Con­ 
ditioning, full power, vinyl 
top, leather interior. 
SLY 354 ..................

'61 CONTINENTAL
4 DOOR SIDAN 

Factory air eonditleninf. 
Le«ded with all the extras, 
full leather Interior. OIA 5*4. '1499

Deluxe 4-Deer Sedan. Immaculate cendltlen. 
Factory Air. automatic, ----- 
pewer steering power 
brakes, loaded. OM6 W2

'60 T-BIRO
war vraicaa,S899Automatic, pewer steering, pewer brakes, 

electric windows, radio, heater, 
beautiful powder blue, custom 
vinyl Interior. JLF 5*2 .......

'64 OLDS CUTLASS
Coupe. Factery Air console shift, 
steering, pewer brake*, au1 
heater. Beautiful ceppenene 
exterior end Interior. 
RBR 203 ............

matlCf ratfl«L

17M
BILL ROMEL OLDSMOBILE INC

"WHERE SERVICE COMES FIRST"
900 N. PACIFIC COAST HIGH WAY   REDONDO BEACH

376-0967   376-0969 OPEN EVENINGS TIL 9 P.M.
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  Rentals
HOUSES Unfurnished 126
$105 MO 3 BDRM. 1138 Lauder 

St. Call DA 6-2317 after S p.m. 
and weekends.

PARTMENTS 
Unfurnished 122

8. t BDKM. Modern. Ne\. 
paint. 26211 So. Normandie. 
Apt. 1 326-9069 or 371-9635

2 BDRM. Hse. W/W carpeting,
drapes, fenced yard * gar.
Children fc pets ok. $97 mo.
Water * trash pd. 813 Lincoln

TE 4-8689

$75 MONTH   1 BDRM. 
Very Ige. rms. Lota cloeetg. 
Stove, refrig. avail. Vie. Weat- 
em, 226th St. FR 1-3638.

MO. 3 BDRM. W/W cpt, 
Carport. Dlap. Children ok 
419 W. Flat. Torr. 320-1778.

BDRM. Apt. Adults only Nc 
pats. Newly painted Garage, 
|70 mo. 3118 Cabrillo; key 
front apt, or FR 5-2329.

1 Bdrm. duplex, $45 mo.
DA 4-6207

3 BDRM. $100 month. Oarage. 
Stove rugs drapes, curtain*, 
dlsp. patio. Adulta only. 2128 
W. 242nd. Lorn.. DA 6-2344.

'r6«i 8p«<?e's6bo sq. ft. Arall. 
next to discount House. Low 
rent. HI potential. OL 3-8180.

2 BDRM. $110 mo. 2 children ok. 
2S934 Pennsylvania, Lomlta. 
DA 6-6646 or Inq. 38833 Penn.

3 BDRM. house on tt acr 
Near Del Arao. Cell DA 
after 6 p.m._______

e. 188.
1-1168

* 3 BDRM Apis. 1H bathT 
built-in jtove. electric fan 
garbage dlsp. Near schl. 1 
Wllmington Blvd. 830-2388,

AHRAaiVE NEAR NEW
Newly dec. 2 Bdrm. $136. 
Carpet*, bit-ins Yd. carport. 
20631 Berendo K. Torr. Call 
370-8341 Days, 370-6416 eves.

LOOKING FOR BARGAJW8 DT

ANTIQUES. CHICK TOT 

CLASSIFIED COLUMN! MOW.

65. MO. 1 BDRM. Fenced yd. 
Cleen Off street parking. Lg. 
B/R. kitchen, living room. A 
eating area. Wash, facilities. 
518 Gulf. TB 0-4686.

$93 50 PER month. 2 Bedrooms 
attached garage, fully fenced 
Children and pete welcome. 
Buy now, no down G.I., reni 
through eecrow. Ray Mao 
Realty, 870-6791._____

TBdrm. $65-$75. Util. 
 eh. lOc diyt.T. 607

GAftAGB
For Rent/Wanted

$125 PER month. S Bedroom 
fenced yard. Children and peta 
welcome. Vets buy with no 
down, rent through escrow 
Ray Mao Realty, 370-5791

. .. 
"B" St. Call 834-R887.
BDRM. Duple*. Fenced yard. 
Garage. Wilm. area. Daya 
422-6873. evea 422-6877.

(30 WK. Redec. 3B/R+g*aeee 
 leep'g porch. Trees. Fee 
Baby/pet o.k. BP 6-3IO».

2 Bedroom & family room 3
baths POOL Gold Medallion

Near Del Amo Shopping
Center.
ARROW REALTY FA 0-3«3«

CLEAN 1 bedroom house Ad
uhs only. 1689 Banning; BJvd

TB 4-1768
$126 Nee* 2 bdrm. Fenced yd 

Nft*r schoolfl. Day* DA 6-8311 
eves. 379-8881. ______

URNISHED er 
Unfurnished Apts. 173

JEJLUXE 1 Bdrm. $90 mo. 1615 
W, 269th. Hhr. City. 32S-52S4 
or evea. DA 3-5186.

ROOMS, Furnished 130
FURN. Sleeping Rms. $10 

kltch. priv. Close to El Camln 
shopping ft bus. DA 4-4267.

HOUSES Furnished 124
*******'*'^'W^^1»*w\*WS*N*VH^VXrfV

BDRM. house In Lomlta. 
Near grade echoot. 8136 mo.

NICE furn. private bath tc en 
ranee. Close to bus. Cel 
838-6520 or TE 4-1384.

~BDRM. Nicely furn. with 
washer. Walking distance to 
«hopB. $23.50 per wk. Free 
Utlf. Key at 1548 Avalou. 

TE 4-6461
.66 MONTH - 3 Bedroom. 3 
bath, dining room, fireplace, 
large corner lot. Rent through 
eeorow buy now no down to 
G.I. NU-WAY Realty. 

FA 0-2770
H3S MONTH--8 Bedroom, at- 

tached garage, stucco. Near 
Caraon High. Rent through 
escrow- buy now no down to 
O.I. NU-WAY Realty, 
____ FA 0-1770

HOUSflS Unfurnished 126
NEWLY Redecorated 1 bed

fURNITURi

ATTRACT, trt. B/R pvt. home 
Man erop or student. Ill 
Hlokory FA 0-0683, FA 8-3765

PRIVATE room A bath, com 
pletely furnished. 836 IfVlgate 
Wllmington.

ROOM AND BOARD 13
OLD AOE Peniloners, wome 

In my home. Room A board 
Wllmington. 885-4781.

HOTELS, MOTELS 136

BDRM. stuoee nouae with   --re. Nr. 230th St. - " 
317 B. 231st St.

$120. RENT with option, i 
Bdrm., fenced, garage. Near 
schools A shops. 1026 E. Sr>l- 
cer St.. E. Torr. FR 8-3802

FOR lease, minimum 1 year 
teqn, beautiful 4 Hdmi 2 be 
home. Includes carpeting & 
drapes, bullt-ins, fireplace 
soft water, sprinklers. Prof.» 
stonaly landscaped. Fenced 
yard Gardener Included. $31( 
mo. will require references. 
Available near Aug. 1st. 

Call 830-U50

HEATtlD . ,.._
23125 8. MAIN

884-3974

TRAILERS for Rent 13
112.60 WK. In Lomlta. 1 Bdrm

TRAILER PARKS 
and Space*

To*es, omen 142

TICB Bpaoe. 2 rm. aulte. 311 
K. Caraon. Aleo etor 
avail. Keith Realty.

ITR OOND. OFFKTP 9PAOB
Prof. SMB. XHl W. Carson

Torrance   FA 8-<837

USINESS 4 Industrial 
Fer Rent er Lease 144
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